
Hallenspielplan  Holzminden, SH Liebigstraße  ( 402158 )
Liebigstraße
37603   Holzminden

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Do. 25.05.2023 19:30 LL MJA JSG Solling Tuspo Weende 20:42

Sa. 09.09.2023 15:00 RK2 MJD JSG Solling Hannoverscher SC II 10:12

So. 17.09.2023 13:00

14:45

16:45

RL WJB

RK MJC

RK M

JSG Solling

JSG Solling

MSG Bevern-Holzminden

HSG Wennigsen/Gehrden II

JSG Weserbergland IV

DJK BW Hildesheim III

17:22

21:11

29:25

So. 24.09.2023 11:00

11:35

12:20

12:55

13:40

14:15

Anfänger
MJE

Anfänger
MJE

Anfänger
MJE

Anfänger
MJE

Anfänger
MJE

Anfänger
MJE

JSG Solling II

SV E Bad Salzdetfurth

TV Bodenwerder

JSG Weserbergland IV

TV Bodenwerder

JSG Solling II

TV Bodenwerder

JSG Weserbergland IV

SV E Bad Salzdetfurth

JSG Solling II

JSG Weserbergland IV

SV E Bad Salzdetfurth

2:0

0:2

2:0

0:2

0:2

2:0

Sa. 07.10.2023 14:30

16:30

RL WJB

RK M

JSG Solling

MSG Bevern-Holzminden

RSV Seelze

TV Bodenwerder

12:30

30:19

So. 08.10.2023 11:00

11:35

12:40

12:55

13:40

14:15

15:30

RK MJE

RK MJE

RK MJE

RK MJE

RK MJE

RK MJE

RK2 MJD

JSG Solling

SG Misburg

HSG Hannover-West

HSG Bruchgraben Füchse

HSG Hannover-West

SG Misburg

JSG Solling

HSG Bruchgraben Füchse

HSG Hannover-West

JSG Solling

SG Misburg

HSG Bruchgraben Füchse

JSG Solling

DJK BW Hildesheim

0:2

2:0

0:2

2:0

0:2

0:2

15:17

Sa. 11.11.2023 13:00

16:30

18:30

RK MJC

RK F

RK M

JSG Solling

MTV Holzminden

MSG Bevern-Holzminden

HSG Lügde-B...rmont e.V.

HSG Exten-Rinteln

HSG Holle

30:21

20:30

35:31

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 26.11.2023 10:00

10:25

10:55

11:20

11:50

12:15

14:00

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

RK MJC

MTV Holzminden

JSG Weserbergland IV

HF Aerzen

TuS GW Himmelsthür

HF Aerzen

MTV Holzminden

JSG Solling

HF Aerzen

TuS GW Himmelsthür

JSG Weserbergland IV

MTV Holzminden

TuS GW Himmelsthür

JSG Weserbergland IV

SV Alfeld

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

27:32

Sa. 09.12.2023 16:00 RL WJB JSG Solling TSV Loccum 14:23

So. 11.02.2024 10:00

10:25

10:50

11:15

11:40

12:05

15:30

17:30

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

RK M

RK F

MTV Holzminden

TV 1887 Stadtoldendorf

JSG Weserbergland III

TV 1887 Stadtoldendorf

JSG Weserbergland III

MTV Holzminden

MSG Bevern-Holzminden

MTV Holzminden

TV 1887 Stadtoldendorf

JSG Weserbergland III

MTV Holzminden

MTV Holzminden

TV 1887 Stadtoldendorf

JSG Weserbergland III

TSG Emmerthal III

HF Aerzen

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

28:29

9:16

Sa. 09.03.2024 15:00 RK MJC JSG Solling HSG 09 Gronau/Barfelde 29:17

Sa. 06.04.2024 15:00

17:00

RK2 MJD

ROL MJA
(Ü_HVN)

JSG Solling

JSG Solling

TK Hannover

HSG Müden-Seershausen

16:10

42:14

So. 07.04.2024 15:00

17:00

RK2 MJD

RK F

JSG Solling

MTV Holzminden

HSG Bruchgraben Füchse

MTV Elze II

22:23

19:19

Mi. 10.04.2024 18:00 RK MJC JSG Solling JSG Weserbergland IV 23:21

Sa. 13.04.2024 15:00

17:00

RK F

RK M

MTV Holzminden

MSG Bevern-Holzminden

TuS GW Himmelsthür

SV Alfeld III

18:14

40:21



Hallenspielplan  Holzminden, SH Liebigstraße  ( 402158 )
Liebigstraße
37603   Holzminden

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 27.04.2024 14:00

16:00

16:00

RK F

ROL MJA
(Ü_HVN)

RK MJC

MTV Holzminden

JSG Solling

JSG Solling

DJK BW Hildesheim III

MTV Eintracht Hornburg

HSG Lügde-B...rmont e.V.

21:21

0:0

27:30

So. 05.05.2024 11:00 RK2 MJD JSG Solling HSG Nienburg 10:25


